

PLEASE MAIL THE BOTTOM OF THIS FORM WITH YOUR DONATION TO:

ATLANTIC DIVING TEAM FOUNDATION P.O. Box 770236 Coral Springs, FL 33077

Your donation to the Atlantic Diving Team Foundation provides support to Young athletes in a number of ways:

- Atlantic Diving Team Foundation provides free training to children and young adults who may not have the financial resources necessary to take part in this exciting sport.
- Atlantic Diving Team Foundation helps support athletes for away meets like Zones, National or International competitions.
- Atlantic Diving Team Foundation, support the Atlantic Diving Team, With hosting local diving competitions for young athletes.
- Atlantic Diving Team Foundation, helps provide top of the line equipment for the progress and safety of the athletes.
- Atlantic Diving Team Foundation is financing to build an international State of the Art diving facility with indoor dryland to help the City of Pompano Beach and help grow the sport of springboard & platform diving.

IMPARTANT:

- For mailed donations, please fill this form out completely and legibly to avoid processing delays.
- All donations are NON-REFUNDABLE and NON-TRANSFERABLE.
- All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.
- Anyone who includes an email address will receive a receipt via email. Anyone who does not include an email address will receive a receipt via mail.
- We accept check and credit card donations. (Unfortunately we cannot accept cash donations.) One check per donation form.

DONATE ONLINE: ADTFoundation.org

Matching Gifts

Check to see if your company will match your donation to the Atlantic Diving Team Foundation to increase the impact of your gift. Whether you made your donation online or by mail, please send the completed matching gift form to:

Atlantic Diving Team Foundation Attn: Matching Gifts

P.O. Box 770236 Coral Springs, FL 33077

About the Atlantic Diving Team Foundation

The Atlantic Diving Team Foundation fighting to improve, grow and strives for greatness in the sport of springboard & platform diving. Created in 1999 as Atlantic Diving Team Booster Club and reestablish in 2016 as Atlantic Diving Team Foundation. The Foundation is known for helping young athletes to succeed in the sport of diving and helping children and young adults who needs financial support to take part in this exciting sport. By supporting the Atlantic Diving Team Foundation with a charitable donation, you are enabling us to work with athletes at all levels to help them ignite their passions & make a difference in their life's.

Atlantic Diving Team Foundation is exempt under Section 501(c)(3) of the IRS and this gift is tax deductible. Tax ID: 81-4142676

1. DONOR CONTACT INFORMATION

Name:	(OPTIONAL) Bu	siness Name:		
Address: C	ity:		State:	Zip:
Email Address:				
2. DONOR INFORMATION				
Donation Amount: 🛛 \$50 🛛 \$100 🔤 \$250	□ \$500 □] \$1,000	\Box Other \$ _	<u>.</u>
CHECK. (Please make checks payable to Atlantic Diving Team Foundation)				
CREDIT (Single Payment): MC VISA AMEX DISC				
Credit Card Number:		CVV #:	Expirati	on Date /
Name on Card	Signat	ure:		
3. TRIBUTE CARD INFORMATION (OPTIONAL)				
IN: \Box HONOR \Box MEMORRY (check One)				
In Honor/Memory of Name:	Recij	pient's Name:		
Address: Cit	y:	S	tate:2	Zip:
HOW VOUD NAME SHOULD ADDEAD ON TDIDUTE CADD (IE. MD. SMITH, SMITH & CO., SMITH EAMLY)				

HOW YOUR NAME SHOULD APPEAR ON TRIBUTE CARD (IE. MR. SMITH, SMITH & CO., SMITH FAMILY)